	1st December 2022
	
	
	

	CRH plc Transaction in Own Shares
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	CRH plc ('CRH') announces that on 30th November 2022 it purchased the following number of its ordinary shares (the 'ordinary shares') on Euronext Dublin, from CRH’s broker UBS. The ordinary shares purchased will be held as treasury shares.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Euronext Dublin
	 

	Number of ordinary shares purchased:  
	118,476
	 

	Highest price paid per share:
	 
	€38.8250
	 

	Lowest price paid per share:
	 
	€38.1300
	 

	Volume weighted average price paid:
	€38.4267
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	The purchases form part of CRH's intention to buy back ordinary shares of up to $300 million* in the period to 16th December 2022 following its announcement on 20th September 2022 and were effected by CRH's broker as part of the Programme announced on 20th September 2022.

	Following settlement of the above transactions CRH will hold 27,352,646 of its ordinary shares in treasury which represents 3.533% of the issued ordinary share capital of CRH. Ordinary shares held in treasury do not have any voting rights. Following settlement, CRH will have 746,787,692 ordinary shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).

	
	
	
	
	

	In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) (including as it forms part of retained EU law in the United Kingdom ('UK') from time to time and, where relevant, pursuant to the UK's European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018 and the UK's Market Abuse (Amendment) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019) , a detailed breakdown of individual trades made on 30th November 2022 by UBS on behalf of CRH as part of the buyback programme is scheduled to this announcement.

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	*Being an amount equal to €300 million (based on a FX rate of €1:$1 fixed for the duration of the buyback programme)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contact
Diarmuid Enright
Assistant Company Secretary
Tel: 00 3531 6344340
	
	
	
	
	






	Transaction Details
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Issuer name:
	CRH plc
	 
	 
	

	LEI
	 
	549300MIDJNNTH068E74
	 
	

	ISIN: 
	 
	IE0001827041
	 
	

	Intermediary name:
	UBS Europe SE
	 
	

	Intermediary code:
	5299007QVIQ7IO64NX37
	 
	

	Time zone:
	 
	BST
	 
	 
	

	Currency:
	 
	EUR
	 
	 
	

	Date of Transactions:
	30/11/2022
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Aggregated Information
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Trading venue
	Currency
	Volume Weighted Average Price
	Aggregated volume
	

	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	EUR
	38.4267
	118,476
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Euronext Dublin
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of
Shares
	Price per Share (EUR)
	Currency
	Trade Time
	Trading Venue
	MatchID

	281
	38.81
	EUR
	08:16:48
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1810181

	320
	38.80
	EUR
	08:17:48
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1812216

	293
	38.74
	EUR
	08:19:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1815011

	277
	38.72
	EUR
	08:21:09
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1818186

	107
	38.63
	EUR
	08:21:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1818968

	175
	38.63
	EUR
	08:21:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1818966

	97
	38.63
	EUR
	08:24:30
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1823716

	175
	38.63
	EUR
	08:24:30
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1823714

	279
	38.63
	EUR
	08:24:30
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1823712

	280
	38.61
	EUR
	08:26:08
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1826518

	248
	38.57
	EUR
	08:27:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1828617

	24
	38.57
	EUR
	08:27:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1828615

	314
	38.62
	EUR
	08:30:00
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1833177

	297
	38.64
	EUR
	08:31:31
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1837261

	313
	38.64
	EUR
	08:32:20
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1838851

	300
	38.56
	EUR
	08:34:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1843034

	329
	38.59
	EUR
	08:37:52
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1849197

	274
	38.59
	EUR
	08:39:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1852099

	40
	38.59
	EUR
	08:39:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1852096

	300
	38.50
	EUR
	08:41:11
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1854820

	78
	38.51
	EUR
	08:43:20
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1859113

	24
	38.51
	EUR
	08:43:20
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1859111

	175
	38.51
	EUR
	08:43:20
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1859109

	280
	38.53
	EUR
	08:46:00
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1863335

	306
	38.55
	EUR
	08:46:00
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1863333

	270
	38.54
	EUR
	08:48:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1866911

	296
	38.54
	EUR
	08:48:37
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1867033

	13
	38.54
	EUR
	08:48:37
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1867031

	213
	38.54
	EUR
	08:50:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1873369

	95
	38.54
	EUR
	08:50:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1873367

	174
	38.54
	EUR
	08:52:05
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1875059

	92
	38.53
	EUR
	08:54:37
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1878721

	14
	38.54
	EUR
	08:57:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1882215

	141
	38.54
	EUR
	08:57:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1882213

	280
	38.54
	EUR
	08:57:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1882200

	328
	38.54
	EUR
	08:57:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1882197

	130
	38.56
	EUR
	08:58:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1885041

	277
	38.58
	EUR
	09:00:26
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1888342

	175
	38.55
	EUR
	09:01:30
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1890066

	175
	38.55
	EUR
	09:01:30
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1890064

	107
	38.58
	EUR
	09:03:45
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1892886

	173
	38.58
	EUR
	09:03:45
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1892888

	58
	38.64
	EUR
	09:06:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1897328

	175
	38.64
	EUR
	09:06:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1897326

	78
	38.64
	EUR
	09:06:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1897323

	289
	38.65
	EUR
	09:06:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1897320

	140
	38.69
	EUR
	09:08:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1900469

	143
	38.69
	EUR
	09:08:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1900467

	36
	38.69
	EUR
	09:08:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1900465

	332
	38.69
	EUR
	09:08:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1900448

	272
	38.68
	EUR
	09:10:22
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1903568

	322
	38.75
	EUR
	09:14:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1909212

	193
	38.75
	EUR
	09:17:42
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1914199

	108
	38.75
	EUR
	09:17:42
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1914197

	310
	38.76
	EUR
	09:19:39
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1916883

	321
	38.79
	EUR
	09:21:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1920420

	300
	38.77
	EUR
	09:23:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1921955

	319
	38.75
	EUR
	09:25:42
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1926021

	245
	38.80
	EUR
	09:28:46
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1931585

	41
	38.80
	EUR
	09:28:50
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1931672

	11
	38.83
	EUR
	09:31:28
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1945257

	276
	38.83
	EUR
	09:31:28
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1945255

	326
	38.80
	EUR
	09:32:52
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1952910

	293
	38.77
	EUR
	09:36:00
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1967436

	216
	38.73
	EUR
	09:37:13
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1976947

	80
	38.73
	EUR
	09:38:53
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1986609

	333
	38.73
	EUR
	09:38:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	1987058

	271
	38.62
	EUR
	09:42:06
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2008043

	312
	38.61
	EUR
	09:46:08
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2035545

	328
	38.62
	EUR
	09:47:09
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2043019

	97
	38.61
	EUR
	09:50:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2063634

	175
	38.61
	EUR
	09:50:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2063632

	297
	38.66
	EUR
	09:52:55
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2081032

	280
	38.62
	EUR
	09:55:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2100873

	295
	38.63
	EUR
	09:59:26
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2126678

	279
	38.64
	EUR
	10:00:55
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2128461

	109
	38.68
	EUR
	10:03:22
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2131092

	175
	38.68
	EUR
	10:03:22
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2131089

	125
	38.64
	EUR
	10:04:16
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2131908

	175
	38.64
	EUR
	10:04:16
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2131880

	46
	38.63
	EUR
	10:08:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2136807

	238
	38.63
	EUR
	10:08:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2136805

	277
	38.63
	EUR
	10:09:02
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2136948

	46
	38.62
	EUR
	10:14:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2141927

	175
	38.62
	EUR
	10:14:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2141929

	104
	38.62
	EUR
	10:14:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2141931

	199
	38.61
	EUR
	10:15:06
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2142328

	109
	38.61
	EUR
	10:15:06
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2142326

	312
	38.62
	EUR
	10:16:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2144022

	323
	38.60
	EUR
	10:19:41
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2146499

	303
	38.63
	EUR
	10:22:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2149239

	163
	38.61
	EUR
	10:24:16
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2150842

	154
	38.61
	EUR
	10:25:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2151866

	30
	38.66
	EUR
	10:30:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2156636

	143
	38.66
	EUR
	10:30:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2156638

	295
	38.66
	EUR
	10:30:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2156632

	308
	38.68
	EUR
	10:32:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2158794

	293
	38.67
	EUR
	10:34:39
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2160529

	68
	38.68
	EUR
	10:39:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2165099

	328
	38.68
	EUR
	10:39:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2165096

	274
	38.69
	EUR
	10:41:15
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2166769

	284
	38.69
	EUR
	10:43:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2169170

	311
	38.69
	EUR
	10:44:53
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2170097

	333
	38.64
	EUR
	10:48:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2173668

	310
	38.63
	EUR
	10:49:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2174844

	165
	38.57
	EUR
	10:51:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2176956

	163
	38.57
	EUR
	10:51:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2176954

	329
	38.53
	EUR
	10:52:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2178385

	334
	38.53
	EUR
	10:54:44
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2179916

	202
	38.52
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2181426

	79
	38.52
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2181419

	290
	38.55
	EUR
	10:58:37
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2183242

	296
	38.54
	EUR
	10:58:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2183550

	175
	38.59
	EUR
	11:02:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2186647

	147
	38.59
	EUR
	11:02:58
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2187079

	135
	38.59
	EUR
	11:02:58
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2187077

	282
	38.58
	EUR
	11:03:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2187257

	105
	38.51
	EUR
	11:05:05
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2189165

	153
	38.53
	EUR
	11:06:11
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2190029

	164
	38.53
	EUR
	11:06:11
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2190027

	297
	38.50
	EUR
	11:10:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2192926

	284
	38.51
	EUR
	11:10:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2192919

	303
	38.52
	EUR
	11:13:26
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2195836

	152
	38.51
	EUR
	11:15:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2197210

	182
	38.51
	EUR
	11:15:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2197208

	265
	38.49
	EUR
	11:17:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2199474

	14
	38.49
	EUR
	11:17:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2199472

	192
	38.50
	EUR
	11:19:45
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2201414

	31
	38.50
	EUR
	11:22:49
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2203786

	159
	38.51
	EUR
	11:22:49
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2203783

	175
	38.51
	EUR
	11:22:49
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2203781

	135
	38.52
	EUR
	11:24:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2205349

	129
	38.52
	EUR
	11:24:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2205344

	205
	38.52
	EUR
	11:24:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2205342

	203
	38.50
	EUR
	11:26:07
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2206534

	102
	38.50
	EUR
	11:26:26
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2206759

	162
	38.49
	EUR
	11:28:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2208046

	110
	38.49
	EUR
	11:28:50
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2208504

	97
	38.52
	EUR
	11:31:54
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2211302

	175
	38.52
	EUR
	11:31:54
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2211300

	48
	38.52
	EUR
	11:31:54
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2211298

	333
	38.51
	EUR
	11:31:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2211384

	318
	38.49
	EUR
	11:34:54
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2214320

	35
	38.52
	EUR
	11:37:14
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2216938

	115
	38.51
	EUR
	11:38:04
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2217876

	175
	38.51
	EUR
	11:38:04
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2217874

	272
	38.51
	EUR
	11:39:04
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2218739

	39
	38.51
	EUR
	11:40:05
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2219508

	50
	38.52
	EUR
	11:40:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2220100

	248
	38.52
	EUR
	11:40:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2220097

	304
	38.50
	EUR
	11:42:33
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2221119

	6
	38.53
	EUR
	11:45:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2223916

	175
	38.53
	EUR
	11:45:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2223914

	129
	38.53
	EUR
	11:45:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2223912

	321
	38.53
	EUR
	11:46:50
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2224600

	286
	38.54
	EUR
	11:49:32
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2226794

	320
	38.56
	EUR
	11:51:28
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2228452

	4
	38.56
	EUR
	11:51:28
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2228450

	269
	38.54
	EUR
	11:52:14
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2229090

	31
	38.54
	EUR
	11:52:14
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2229092

	152
	38.58
	EUR
	11:56:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2231797

	175
	38.58
	EUR
	11:56:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2231795

	134
	38.59
	EUR
	11:57:24
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2232932

	174
	38.59
	EUR
	11:57:24
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2232930

	175
	38.61
	EUR
	12:00:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2235142

	146
	38.61
	EUR
	12:00:13
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2235271

	5
	38.61
	EUR
	12:00:44
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2235643

	175
	38.61
	EUR
	12:01:47
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2236363

	124
	38.61
	EUR
	12:01:47
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2236365

	302
	38.63
	EUR
	12:02:22
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2236894

	280
	38.61
	EUR
	12:04:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2238743

	246
	38.59
	EUR
	12:05:37
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2239714

	47
	38.59
	EUR
	12:05:53
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2239867

	138
	38.64
	EUR
	12:11:59
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2244539

	306
	38.64
	EUR
	12:12:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2244724

	307
	38.64
	EUR
	12:12:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2244722

	275
	38.65
	EUR
	12:14:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2246635

	270
	38.64
	EUR
	12:16:56
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2248185

	309
	38.63
	EUR
	12:19:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2250174

	131
	38.64
	EUR
	12:19:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2250172

	160
	38.64
	EUR
	12:19:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2250170

	315
	38.61
	EUR
	12:22:08
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2252155

	31
	38.62
	EUR
	12:24:47
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2254193

	249
	38.62
	EUR
	12:24:47
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2254191

	150
	38.62
	EUR
	12:27:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2256638

	175
	38.62
	EUR
	12:27:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2256636

	175
	38.60
	EUR
	12:29:08
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2257777

	141
	38.63
	EUR
	12:30:53
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2259708

	166
	38.63
	EUR
	12:30:53
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2259706

	103
	38.64
	EUR
	12:34:50
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2262848

	200
	38.64
	EUR
	12:34:50
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2262845

	16
	38.63
	EUR
	12:35:14
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2263241

	293
	38.63
	EUR
	12:35:14
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2263243

	12
	38.64
	EUR
	12:36:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2264217

	175
	38.64
	EUR
	12:36:34
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2264215

	94
	38.64
	EUR
	12:37:09
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2264677

	136
	38.67
	EUR
	12:38:49
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2266165

	169
	38.67
	EUR
	12:38:49
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2266163

	155
	38.63
	EUR
	12:41:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2267969

	175
	38.63
	EUR
	12:41:03
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2267967

	160
	38.61
	EUR
	12:43:35
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2269798

	169
	38.61
	EUR
	12:43:35
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	16:03:48
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2620452

	233
	38.25
	EUR
	16:03:57
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2620637

	329
	38.25
	EUR
	16:03:58
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2620647

	321
	38.24
	EUR
	16:04:01
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2620779

	10
	38.24
	EUR
	16:04:31
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2622014

	175
	38.24
	EUR
	16:04:31
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2622012

	95
	38.24
	EUR
	16:04:31
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2622010

	175
	38.24
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2624317

	50
	38.24
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2624319

	175
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625221

	70
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625219

	200
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625217

	70
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:10
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625212

	50
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625277

	149
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625264

	130
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:12
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625262

	104
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625716

	150
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625713

	28
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625707

	72
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625709

	150
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625703

	150
	38.26
	EUR
	16:06:29
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2625700

	7
	38.25
	EUR
	16:06:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2626093

	273
	38.25
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	16:06:43
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2626090
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	100
	38.27
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	16:07:19
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627683

	200
	38.27
	EUR
	16:07:19
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627681

	50
	38.26
	EUR
	16:07:24
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627807

	27
	38.26
	EUR
	16:07:24
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627804

	13
	38.26
	EUR
	16:07:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627838

	210
	38.26
	EUR
	16:07:25
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2627831

	104
	38.28
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	16:08:15
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2629452

	130
	38.28
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	16:08:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2629806

	175
	38.28
	EUR
	16:08:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2629800

	143
	38.28
	EUR
	16:08:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
	2629788

	84
	38.28
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	16:08:27
	Euronext Dublin (XMSM)
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	16:08:27
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	175
	38.28
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	38.28
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